20W Bulb - E27 - Dimmable 590X  product Sheet M—

20W Bulb - E27/
- Dimmable

M.

ACCESSORIES

colors

Typology

Utilisation 8W 800 Im G5T5

Martinelli Luce - Via Teresa Bandettini - 55100 Lucca - Italy 20W Bulb - E27 - Dimmable 590X 172



MAL  20W Bulbb - E27 - Dimmable 590X Data Sheet

Family 20W Bulb - E27 - Dimmable

Typology

Utilisation

Dimensions

Materials
Watt
Lumen
CRI
Duration
CCT
Energy
class

Certifications

Colour variant code

590X

8W G5T5
800 Im
>80
25000 h
2700 K

F

Martinelli Luce - Via Teresa Bandettini - 55100 Lucca - ltaly

20W Bulb - E27 - Dimmable 590X
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